
 
 
 
 
 
 

August 14-23, 2025 
Thursday, August 14 
 Mass 8 am (See schedule) 
 2:00 dismissal 
 Booster Club Kickoff, 7 pm 
 
Friday, August 15 
 Mass, 8 am 
  
Sunday, August 17 
 Senior Retreat 
 Holy Trinity Fly-In Breakfast, Hartington Airport 
 
Monday, August 18 
 Senior Retreat 
 
Tuesday, August 19 
 Student Picture Day - Dress Up Attire  Thursday, August 21 
         Golf @ O’Neill, 9am 
Wednesday, August 20     Spirit Day 
 Mass, 2:40 
 FFA Officer Meeting, 7:30 am       
  

Coming Events 
Monday, August 25: Show Choir tryouts, 6:30-8:30 pm; Junior Retreat 
Tuesday, August 26: Golf vs. Wayne, 4 pm; Freshmen Retreat; Hearing Screens 
Wednesday, August 27: Sophomore Retreat; Mass 2:40; FFA Grill Out 
Thursday, August 28: VB @ Randolph Triangular, 5:30; XCo, home, 9 am 
Friday, August 29: FB vs. Boone, 7 pm; Golf @ Wayne 9am; Spirit Day 
Saturday, August 30: JV VB @ Laurel, 9am 


